E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED DOWNLIGHT 1INCH & 2INCH
▶	 DESIGN - LED DOWNLIGHT 1INCH & 2INCH comes with a durable
airtight aluminum housing with excellent heat dissipation, multifaceted

English
LED DOWNLIGHT 1INCH & 2INCH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-CD-PR-1D7AC-WH 810128111225 24 17.1" x 15.4" x 8.9" 25.1 lbs 20810128111229
ASD-CD-PR-1D7AC-BK 810128111232 24 17.1" x 15.4" x 8.9" 25.1 lbs 20810128111236
ASD-CD-PS-1D7AC-WH 810128111263 24 17.1" x 15.4" x 8.9" 25.1 lbs 20810128111267
ASD-CD-PS-1D7AC-BK 810128111270 24 17.1" x 15.4" x 8.9" 25.1 lbs 20810128111274
ASD-CD-PR-2D8AC-WH 810050736541 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 21.5 lbs 10810050736548
ASD-CD-CR-2D8AC-CH/WH 810050737920 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 19 lbs 10810050737927
ASD-CD-CR-2D8AC-CH/BK 810050737913 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 19 lbs 10810050737910
ASD-CD-PR-2D8AC-BK 810128111201 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 21.5 lbs 10810128111208
ASD-CD-PR-2D15AC-WH 810050736565 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 26.8 lbs 10810050736562
ASD-CD-PR-MV-2D15AC-WH 810050739481 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 26.8 lbs 10810050739488
ASD-CD-CR-2D15AC-CH/WH 810050737944 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 27.6 lbs 10810050737941
ASD-CD-CR-2D15AC-CH/BK 810050737937 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 27.6 lbs 10810050737934
ASD-CD-PR-2D15AC-BK 810128111218 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 26.8 lbs 10810128111215
ASD-CD-PS-2D8AC-WH 810050736572 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 21.5 lbs 10810050736579
ASD-CD-PS-2D8AC-BK 810128111249 18 14.8" x 10.8" x 13.4" 21.5 lbs 10810128111246
ASD-CD-PS-2D15AC-WH 810050736589 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 26.8 lbs 10810050736586
ASD-CD-PS-2D15AC-BK 810128111256 18 13" x 12.8" x 18.1" 26.8 lbs 10810128111253
ACCESSORIES:
Model Name Weight Dimensions (LxWxH) UPC
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 0.9 lbs 13-1/4" x 9-1/16 х 1/16" 810050739344
ASD-MPLS-346-FA New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric square holes 0.9 lbs 13-1/4" x 9-1/16" х 1/16" 810050733861
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 1 lbs 26" x 8-1/4" х 1/16" 810050739351
ASD-MPLS-346-FS New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric square holes 1 lbs 26" x 8-1/4" х 1/16" 810050733885
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 1.1 lbs 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050739337
ASD-MPLS-346-SC New construction mounting plate with square holes and sliding clips 1.1 lbs 14-3/8" x 10-9/16" x 1-5/8" 810050731843
BLD-HM08D Battery back-up kit 8W 2 lbs 10-7/16" x 1-15/16" x 15/16" 810128111508
BLD-HM15D Battery back-up kit 15W 2.4 lbs 12-15/16" x 1-7/16" x 15/16" 810050734882
Model Pcs. in middle box Middle box size Middle box weight GTIN 14 in middle box Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14 in carton
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK - - - - 4 14.4" x 9.8" x 3.2" 22.5 lbs 10810050739341